
Diary Dates 2023/24

September 

Monday 4th September Inset day (School closed for pupils)

Tuesday 5th September Term Starts (School open to Staff & Pupils)

Tuesday 5th September Reception Baselines (6 Weeks)

Thursday 14th September Tempest (Reception to Year 6 only - individual pupils)

October 

Wednesday 4th October Inset day (School closed for pupils) - childcare available

Tuesday 10th October Tempest (PreSchool / Nursery & Family in morning)

Monday 16th October

Parent Engagement - World Food Day - Harvest  (details to follow)                                   

Assembly on Friday (Live Stream for Parents)

Monday 16th October Open Day for Reception Applications

Monday 16th October Black History Month

Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November Half Term Holiday (School closed to Staff & Pupils)

November 

Monday 6th November Term Starts (School open to Staff & Pupils)

Monday 13th November - Friday 17th Novembr

Parent Engagement - Outdoor Learning Week (Outdoor Learning 

Day)(detail to follow)

Friday 17th November Children in Need - Pudsey Bear Biscuits

December

Wednesday 6th December Inset day (School closed for pupils) - childcare available



Friday 15th December Christmas Jumper Day / Christmas Fayre

Friday 22nd December Last day of Term

Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January Half Term Holiday (School closed to Staff & Pupils)

January

Monday 8th January Term Starts (School open to Staff & Pupils)

Wednesday 31st January Inset day (School closed for pupils) - childcare available

February 

Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February Half Term Holiday (School closed to Staff & Pupils)

March

Thursday 7th March World Book Day - Pyjamas and Favourite Book

Friday 15th March Comic Relief - Buy Red Noses

Monday 18th March - Friday 24th March Parent Engagement - International Teach Music Week (details to follow)

Friday 22nd March Last day of Term

Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April Half Term Holiday (School closed to Staff & Pupils)

April

Monday 8th April Term Starts (School open to Staff & Pupils)

Friday 12th April

Parent Engagement - Slow Art Day - Children to create art ready for an 

art gallery for the parent afternoon (details to follow)

May



Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday (School closed to Staff & Pupils)

Wednesady 1st May - Friday 10th May KS1 SATs

Monday 13th May - Firday 17th May KS2 SATs

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May Sports Week & Sports Day (TBC for Parents)

Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May Half Term Holiday (School closed to Staff & Pupils)

June

Monday 3rd June - Friday 14th June Multiplication tables Check

Tuesday 4th June - Friday 7th June France trip - Year 6

Monday 10th June - Friday 14th June Phonics Screening Check Week

Monday 24th June - Friday 28th June Year 6 Transition Days (High Schools)

July

Wednesday 3rd July Inset day (School closed for pupils) - childcare available

Thursday 4th July Graduation Year 6

Friday 5th July Carnival - American Theme

Monday 22nd July Inset day (School closed for pupils) 


